LIFT   CLAMP   HOLD�
MAGNETIC SOLUTIONS
Lifting
Magnets
We carry a wide range of different types and technical concepts, from broadband applicable standard product to the
individual specialty magnets for bulky parts.
Any information relating to holding power in the chapter „Lifting magnets“ were, in accordance with the test procedures
for Lifting magnets smaller in EN 13155 at a test plate of low carbon steel, suitable thickness and

H
1H
X
Y
B
R
EN 13155:2020 S Class 7
2,000,000 load changes at full load
Model
Item-Nr. Max. Load capacity (kg) Max. Load
capacity
from (mm)
�
Dimensions (mm) Weight
(kg)�at round L B H H1 R X/Y
FX-150 1101 0150 150 kg Ø50-200 mm
75 kg 8 161 64 60 124 136 30/42 3,6
FX-300 1101 0300 300 kg Ø50-300 mm
150 kg 15 205 87 78 158 190 42/53 8,4
FX-600 1101 0600 600 kg Ø80-400 mm
300 kg
20 288 112 94 189 228 51/62 19
FX-800 1101 0800 800 kg Ø80-400 mm
400 kg
20 348 112 94 189 228 51/62 23
FX-1000 1101 1000 1000 kg Ø100-450 mm
500 kg 25 361 152 120 240 261 60/76 42
FX-1500 1101 1500 1500 kg Ø100-450 mm
750 kg 25 485 152 120 240 261 60/76 61
FX-2000 1101 2000 2000 kg Ø120-600 mm
1000 kg 50 472 228 169 313 409 68/89 115
FX-3000 1101 3000 3000 kg Ø250-600 mm
1500 kg 50 648 228 169 313 534 68/89 166
Safety factor 3,5/Test method EN 13155 max. Operation temperature 80°C
FX lifting magnets in standard version convince with their wide range of applications.
The FX achieved good results at both, a large air gap as well as thin lat and round
materials.It has a compact design and low weight. The device is characterized by
great robustness and a very good price/performance ratio.
FX Universal
Permanent Lifting Magnets
Page 4
B
H
1H
R
X
Y
L
FX-R100 1101 0101 100 kg Ø25-150 mm
100 kg 8 161 70 68 132 136 30/42 4
FX-R225 1101 0221 225 kg Ø50-205 mm
225 kg 10 205 98 90 170 190 42/53 9,5
FX-R450 1101 0451 450 kg Ø50-270 mm
450 kg
20 288 126 112 207 228 51/62 22
FX-R750 1101 0751 750 kg Ø70-370 mm
750 kg
20 361 170 142 262 261 60/76 49
FX-R1200 1101 1201 1200 kg Ø120-560 mm
1200 kg 40 472 248 190 334 409 68/89 127
FX-R1800 1101 1801 1800 kg Ø120-560 mm
1800 kg 40 648 248 190 334 534 68/89 182
Safety factor 3,5/Test method EN 13155 max. Operation temperature 80°C
Model
Item-Nr. Max. Load capacity (kg) Max. Load

Round Material
B
H
1H
R
X
Y
L
Model
Item-Nr. Max. Load capacity (kg Max. Load
capacity
from (mm)
�
Dimensions (mm) Weight
(kg)�at round L B H H1 R X/Y
FX-P170 1101 0172 170 kg Ø30-105 mm
150 kg 8 195 64 70 134 136 30/42 5,1
FX-P330 1101 0332 330 kg Ø40-160 mm
300 kg 10 265 87 90 170 190 42/53 12,4
FX-P650 1101 0652 650 kg Ø60-210 mm
600 kg
20 352 112 108 203 228 51/62 26
Safety factor 3,5/Test method EN 13155 max. Operation temperature 80°C
Model